
Vidyasagar Metropolitan College 
(Erstwhile Vidyasagar Evening College) 
(NAAC Accredited) 

S. No. 

2 

3 

As per the meeting of Scholarship and Students' Welfare sub-commitee held on 30.01.2026 and further 
recommendation by the espective departments following students have been granted tuition fee waiver for semester 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

B.A. 4-year English 

Scholarship and Students' Welfare sub-committee 

Course 

B.A. 4-year Geography 

B. A. 3-year MDC 

B. SC. 4-year Physiology 

B.Com. 4-year 

Dr. Arghya Sarkar 
Principhincipal. 

B.Com. 3-year 

Vidyasagar Metropolitan College 

Kolkata-700 006 

Notice 

05.03.2026 

Roll No. 

24-BA-ENGA-001| 
24-BA-ENGA -0014 
24-BA-GEOA-0018 

24-BA-GEOA-001| 

24-BA-GEOA-0004 

24-BA-GEOA-0007 

24-BA-GEOA-000 1 
24-BA-GEOA-0003 

24-BA-GEOA-0002 

24-BAGENWOGEOG-0104 

24-BSC-PHYA-0031 

24-BSC-PHYA-0022 

24-BSC-PHYA-0034 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0028 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0052 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0043 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0042 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0019 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0037 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0006 

24-BCOM-ACCA-0032 

39, Sankar Ghosh Lane and 
8A, Shibnarayan Das Lne, 

Kolkata - 700006. 
Phone: +91 6289197462 

Web: www.vec.ac.In 

24-BCOMGEN-0028 

Name of the student 

Ifrah Jamil 

Joydeb Dam 
Srabani Thandar 

Riuty Bikram 

Dipro Dutta 
Neel Barman 

Akash Pramanik 

Arijit Ghosh 
Anjali Shaw 

Sumona Mondal 

Sagarika Gon 
Sutrishna Hore 

Sumana Majhi 
Rimjhim Bera 

Rajoshree Santra 
Swarnadipa Saha 
Swarna Saha 

Isha De 

Srinjayee Sarkar 
Anushree Das 

Shreya Das 
Siddharth Kumar Sah 

Dr. Priyapka Khanduri 
Chnvenor 

Scholarship & Students' Welfare sub-committee 

Email (office): vidyasagar.metropolitancollege @yahoo.in, Email (Princıpal): principalofvmca@gmail.com, Mobile: +919433159354 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

