



Notice

Scholarship and Students' Welfare sub-committee

05.03.2026

As per the meeting of Scholarship and Students' Welfare sub-committee held on 30.01.2026 and further recommendation by the respective departments following students have been granted tuition fee waiver for semester III.

S. No.	Course	Roll No.	Name of the student
1.	B.A. 4-year English	24-BA-ENGA-0011	Ifrah Jamil
2.		24-BA-ENGA-0014	Joydeb Dam
3.	B.A. 4-year Geography	24-BA-GEOA-0018	Srabani Thandar
4.		24-BA-GEOA-0011	Riuty Bikram
5.		24-BA-GEOA-0004	Dipro Dutta
6.		24-BA-GEOA-0007	Neel Barman
7.		24-BA-GEOA-0001	Akash Pramanik
8.		24-BA-GEOA-0003	Arijit Ghosh
9.		24-BA-GEOA-0002	Anjali Shaw
10.	B. A. 3-year MDC	24-BAGENWOGEOG-0104	Sumona Mondal
11.	B. SC. 4-year Physiology	24-BSC-PHYA-0031	Sagarika Gon
12.		24-BSC-PHYA-0022	Sutrishna Hore
13.		24-BSC-PHYA-0034	Sumana Majhi
14.	B.Com. 4-year	24-BCOM-ACCA-0028	Rimjhim Bera
15.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0052	Rajoshree Santra
16.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0043	Swarnadipa Saha
17.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0042	Swarna Saha
18.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0019	Isha De
19.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0037	Srinjayee Sarkar
20.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0006	Anushree Das
21.		24-BCOM-ACCA-0032	Shreya Das
22.	B.Com. 3-year	24-BCOMGEN-0028	Siddharth Kumar Sah

Dr. Arghya Sarkar

Principal

Vidyasagar Metropolitan College
Kolkata-700 006

Dr. Priyanka Khanduri

Convener

Scholarship & Students' Welfare sub-committee